BIANCHI CUP

8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012

Open

Rank | # Competitor Count. Score Classif. M1 M2 M3 M4
1 1 |Koenig, Doug USA 1916 - 184 |HM 476 - 46 | 480 - 48 | 480 - 42 | 480 - 48
2 | 10 |Angstadt, Kevin USA 1916 - 171 |HM 480 - 41 | 480 - 46 | 476 - 36 | 480 - 48
3 2 |Piatt, Bruce USA 1916 - 167 |HM 480 - 41 | 480 - 45 | 476 - 33 | 480 - 48
4 50 |Steinemann, Bruno SWITZERLAND 1915 - 162 HM 475 - 34 | 480 - 45 | 480 - 35 | 480 - 48
5 |101|Cadeddu, Domenico ITALIEN 1912 - 142 |HM 478 - 32| 480 - 42 | 474 - 20 | 480 - 48
6 | 34 |Della Bella, Jerrold USA 1904 - 136 |HM 474 - 25| 480 - 39 | 470 - 24 | 480 - 48
7 6 |Duff, Jessie USA 1900 - 151 |HM 468 - 33 | 480 - 38| 472 - 32 | 480 - 48
8 | 30 |Siebert, Richard AUSTRALIA 1899 - 155 |HM 469 - 36 | 480 - 42 | 470 - 29 | 480 - 48
9 | 11 |Beckwith, Kim USA 1898 - 143 |HM 480 - 37 | 478 - 32 | 470 - 27 | 470 - 47
10 | 45 |Koo, Vera USA 1892 - 140 |HM 478 - 34 | 478 - 38 | 466 - 21 | 470 - 47
11 8 |Goloski Golob, Julie USA 1883 - 132 |HM 469 - 31 | 478 - 32 | 466 - 22 | 470 - 47
12 | 107 |Kappeler, Bruno SCHWITZERLAND | 1828 - 128 HM 476 - 28 | 430 - 29 | 472 - 26 | 450 - 45
- 3 |Bernosky, Carl USA 0-0 HM 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
- 4 |Mangano, Luca ITALY 0-0 HM 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0

72

Moore, Warren

USA

1866 - 122

458 - 13

1 79 |Geppert, Christoph GERMANY 1912 - 159 |MA 476 - 35| 480 - 44 | 476 - 32 | 480 - 48
2 | 14 |Glas, Thomas GERMANY 1909 - 145 [MA 475 - 34 | 480 - 39 | 474 - 24 | 480 - 48
3 | 49 |Epple, Peter SWITZERLAND 1907 - 144 |MA 471 - 30| 480 - 40 | 476 - 26 | 480 - 48
4 | 21 |Lennert, Adam GERMANY 1899 - 158 \MA 478 - 37 | 480 - 43 | 461 - 30 | 480 - 48
5 | 28 |Jeavons, Helen USA 1899 - 131 |MA 472 - 24 | 480 - 39 | 467 - 20 | 480 - 48
6 |109|Croes, Roland GERMANY 1894 - 145 [MA 478 - 32 | 480 - 41 | 476 - 26 | 460 - 46
7 9 |Eichinger, Dominic GERMANY 1868 - 130 |MA 436 - 18 | 480 - 39 | 472 - 25 | 480 - 48
8 94 |Werkshagen, Bernd GERMANY 1855 - 116 [MA 453 - 20 | 473 - 33 | 459 - 16 | 470 - 47

N | =

35

Mulders, Rein

NETHERLANDS

1778 - 114

450 - 16

1 110 |Brandenburger, Denise |GERMANY 1845 - 105 |SS 460 - 22 | 471 - 27 | 444 -9 | 470 - 47
2 | 80 |Schrick, Arno GERMANY 1843 - 117 |SS 466 - 18 | 480 - 32 | 427 - 20 | 470 - 47
3 | 52 |Surgi, Sydney USA 1836 - 107 |SS 462 - 20 | 476 - 27 | 438 - 14 | 460 - 46
4 | 71 |Hockenhull, Tracy USA 1826 - 119 |SS 441 - 17 | 464 - 36 | 461 - 20 | 460 - 46
5 | 91 |Bremicker, Jorg GERMANY 1823 - 98 |SS 423 - 11 | 466 - 24 | 454 - 15 | 480 - 48

1 | 103 |Moroni, Andrea ITALY 1898 - 164 (UC 480 - 43 | 460 - 41 | 478 - 32 | 480 - 48
2 | 29 Verbruggen, Wilfried NETHERLANDS 1882 - 141 (UC 476 - 36 | 450 - 34 | 476 - 23 | 480 - 48
3 | 69 |[Kemm, Frank GERMANY 1874 - 129 (UC 459 - 16 | 468 - 33 | 467 - 32 | 480 - 48
4 |112 Radijs, John NETHERLANDS 1855 - 121 (UC 472 - 27 | 467 - 24 | 466 - 25 | 450 - 45
5 | 31 |Schiiller, Gunther AUSTRIA 1847 - 132 (UC 411 -22 | 480 - 35| 476 - 27 | 480 - 48
6 | 86 |Geikowski, Andreas GERMANY 1834 - 112 (UC 464 - 19 | 476 - 26 | 464 - 24 | 430 - 43
7 | 93 Krebs, Henning GERMANY 1827 - 119 (UC 470 - 28 | 480 - 33 | 427 - 13 | 450 - 45
8 | 115|Beckmann, Stefan GERMANY 1813 - 116 (UC 443 - 22 | 476 - 28 | 444 - 21 | 450 - 45
9 | 62 |Riekhoff, Guido GERMANY 1803 - 111 (UC 439 - 20 | 464 - 30 | 440 - 15 | 460 - 46
10 | 33 |Biller, Achim GERMANY 1793 -99 (UC 440 - 10 | 474 - 29 | 459 - 18 | 420 - 42
11 | 20 |Eichinger, Lorenz GERMANY 1771 - 124 (UC 444 - 19 | 480 - 39 | 407 - 22 | 440 - 44
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BIANCHI CUP

8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012

Open

Rank | # Competitor Count. Score Classif. M1 M2 M3 M4
90 |Liebegott, Frank GERMANY 1762 - 92 |UC 419 -10 | 466 - 24 | 457 - 16 | 420 - 42
2 74 |Triepke, Mario GERMANY 1605 - 75 |UC 402 - 10 | 397 -11 | 426 - 16 | 380 - 38

- 99 |Arnold, Maik GERMANY 0-0 uc 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0

- 60 Flek, Waldemar GERMANY 0-0 uc 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0

- 113 |Hamann, Karl GERMANY 0-0 uc 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0

= 98 |Schiitz, Thomas GERMANY 0-0 ucC 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0

- 105 |Siemeling, Mario NETHERLANDS 0-0 uc 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
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BIANCHI CUP

8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012

Metallic
Rank | # Competitor Count. Score Classif. M1 M2 M3 M4
1 | 104 |Mattheyer, Troy USA 1881 - 130 MA 476 - 29 | 465 - 27 | 470 - 27 | 470 - 47
2 70 |Vanicek, Ralf GERMANY 1877 - 118 |MA 472 - 29 | 467 - 25 | 468 - 17 | 470 - 47
3 75 |Spangler, Mark USA 1846 - 106 |MA 467 - 25 | 456 - 22 | 463 - 13 | 460 - 46

1 77 |Paul, Bernhard AUSTRIA 1877 - 128 EX 473 - 28 | 466 - 31 | 478 - 23 | 460 - 46
2 53 |Ginger, Craig AUSTRALIA 1870 - 119 |EX 468 - 25 | 461 - 22 | 471 - 25 | 470 - 47
3 48 |Carden, Douglas USA 1785 - 100 EX 441 - 14 | 455 - 28 | 449 - 14 | 440 - 44
4 43 |Mowbray, George USA 1743 - 96 |EX 442 - 19 | 434 - 12 | 457 - 24 | 410 - 41
5 22 |Peters, Helge GERMANY 1740 - 86 |EX 439 - 13 | 434-19 | 437 - 11 | 430 - 43
- 7 |Kleser, Marc GERMANY 0-0 EX 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
1 95 |Schiirmann, Heinz GERMANY 1749 - 88 |UC 427 - 14 | 464 -24 | 448 -9 | 410 - 41
2 38 |Leitner, Franz AUSTRIA 1716 - 88 |UC 411 -12 | 442 - 18 | 443 - 16 | 420 - 42
3 59 |Schuldes, Daniel GERMANY 1647 - 81 |UC 407 - 13 | 433 -14 | 417 - 15 | 390 - 39
4 42 |Bader, Stefan GERMANY 1643 - 86 |UC 412 -17 | 420- 13 | 431-18 | 380 - 38
5 24 |Pai, Philip GERMANY 1632 -80 |UC 418 - 10 | 407 - 11 | 387 - 17 | 420 - 42
6 66 |Lichtmess, Jorg GERMANY 1619 - 78 |UC 407 - 13 | 407 -9 | 445-20 | 360 - 36
7 27 |Zeilhuber, Albrecht GERMANY 1600 - 68 |UC 425-8 | 395-11 | 420- 13 | 360 - 36
8 | 118 |Leischner, Christian GERMANY 1571 -61 |UC 399-10| 397-5 | 405-9 | 370 - 37
9 26 |Janssen, Rick NETHERLANDS 1560 - 77 |UC 406 - 18 | 353 -5 | 391-13 | 410 - 41
10 | 83 |Sonntag, Peter GERMANY 1554 - 61 |UC 403-4 | 358-9 |413-10 | 380-38
11 | 100 |Pfitzenmaier, Jorg GERMANY 1528 - 61 |UC 356-5 | 351-6 | 411-9 | 410-41
12 | 106 |Fuchs, Wolfgang GERMANY 1512 - 65 |UC 364-6 | 407 -15 | 411 -11 | 330 - 33
13 | 36 |Molitor, Armin AUSTRIA 1498 - 67 |UC 354-8 | 384-14 | 390-8 | 370 - 37
14 | 67 |Lichtmess, Marc GERMANY 1474 - 59 |UC 390-8 | 408-10| 316-5 | 360 - 36
15 | 23 |Krah, Stefan GERMANY 1389 - 53 |UC 366 - 10 | 269-2 | 414-7 | 340 - 34
16 | 65 |Schanko, Joerg GERMANY 1178 - 33 |UC 315-5 | 327-5 | 366-6 | 170-17
17 | 108 |Briggemann, Martin GERMANY 955 -38 |UC 344 -7 | 331-3 0-0 280 - 28
18 | 117 |Holler, Evelin GERMANY 699 - 40 |UC 349 -5 0-0 0-0 350 - 35
58 |Gepperth, Friedrich GERMANY 0-0 uc 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
37 |Laiminger, Josef AUSTRIA 0-0 uc 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
15 |Scherer, Michael GERMANY 0-0 uc 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
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BIANCHI CUP

8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012

Open Modified

Rank | # Competitor Count. Score Classif. M1 M2 M3 M4
1 32 |Hauber, Roman GERMANY 1897 - 148 |UC 480 - 35 | 476 - 32 | 471 - 34 | 470 - 47
2 | 63 [Nothnagel, Nils GERMANY 1880 - 129 |UC 455 - 25| 476 - 30 | 469 - 26 | 480 - 48
3 | 114|Sender, Christian GERMANY 1830 - 117 |UC 455 - 27 | 456 - 23 | 459 - 21 | 460 - 46
4 | 64 |Schroder, Andre GERMANY 1824 - 117 |UC 460 - 28 | 417 - 19 | 467 - 22 | 480 - 48
5 | 61 |Stockl, Christina AUSTRIA 1808 - 96 |UC 458 - 16 | 428 - 17 | 472 - 18 | 450 - 45
6 | 56 |Weber, Helmut GERMANY 1634 - 68 |UC 434-14| 391-6 | 419-9 | 390 - 39
7 | 46 |Koller, Thomas GERMANY 1631 -95 |UC 374-22 | 372 -13 | 445-16 | 440 - 44
8 | 25 |Tornboers, Brouwe NETHERLANDS 1616 - 90 |UC 462 - 25| 396-19 | 438 - 14 | 320 - 32
9 | 92 |Ebenhoh, Julia GERMANY 1474 - 63 |UC 359 -8 | 388-13|407-10 | 320- 32
10 | 47 |Schrader, Heiko GERMANY 1281 - 57 |UC 427 -21|345-11 | 259 -0 | 250 - 25
- 78 |Bettermann, Heribert GERMANY 0-0 uc 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
- 96 |Poller, Matthias GERMANY 0-0 uc 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
- 18 |van de Greijn, George NETHERLANDS 0-0 uc 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
- 97 |Wallroth, Marion GERMANY 0-0 uc 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
- 17 |Wilda, Christian GERMANY 0-0 uc 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
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BIANCHI CUP

8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012

Production
Rank | # Competitor Count. Score Classif. M1 M2 M3 M4
1 87 |Reiche, Frank GERMANY 1896 - 124 |MA 470 - 25 | 476 - 28 | 470 - 23 | 480 - 48
2 5 |Leatham, Robert USA 1888 - 144 |MA 471 - 27 | 471 - 33 | 476 - 37 | 470 - 47
3 84 |Schmidt, Kyle USA 1873 - 131 |[MA 474 - 28 | 461 - 23 | 478 - 34 | 460 - 46
4 73 |Schmid, Vance USA 1855 - 105 |MA 472 - 19 | 460 - 23 | 463 - 17 | 460 - 46
88 |Bork, Jens GERMANY 0-0 MA 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0

I e N KT T R e R A S KT

I e S N T A

1 85 |Tigges, Jens GERMANY 1738 - 102 (UC 435 - 14 | 408 - 20 | 465 - 25 | 430 - 43
2 57 |Hoffmann, Peter GERMANY 1700 - 94 |UC 432 -18 | 446 - 20 | 452 - 19 | 370 - 37
3 81 |Sek, Enrico GERMANY 1670 - 89 (UC 410-16 | 454 -21 | 416 - 13 | 390 - 39
4 | 89 |Gaudyn, Helmut GERMANY 1599 -76 |(UC 370-10 | 426 - 19 | 433 -10 | 370 - 37
5 82 |Ullrich, Jens GERMANY 1574 -70 |UC 415-12 | 412 -12 | 407 - 12 | 340 - 34
6 19 |Ehls, Sigurd GERMANY 1562 -72 |UC 387 -7 | 449 -21 | 406 - 12 | 320 - 32
7 | 76 |Ziffer, Roland GERMANY 1524 - 68 |UC 401-9 | 418-16 | 375-10 | 330 - 33
8 | 111 |Stiefer, Joel LUXEMBOURG 1524 - 62 |UC 395-8 | 421-13 | 388-9 | 320-32
- | 116 |Wiegand, Max GERMANY 0-0 uc 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
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BIANCHI CUP

8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012

RIMFIRE
Rank | # Competitor Count. Score Type | Classif. M1 M2 M3 M4
1 51 |Surgi, Louis USA 1911 - 146 | KK Open |UC 478 - 32 | 480 - 38 | 473 - 28 | 480 - 48
2 102 |Ehrhardt, Luis GERMANY | 1896 - 123 | KK Open |UC 466 - 24 | 474 - 26 | 476 - 25 | 480 - 48
3 9 |Eichinger, Dominic |GERMANY | 1881 - 117 | KK Open |UC 465 - 13 | 480 - 39 | 456 - 17 | 480 - 48
created by Helge Peters @ ITmoves new media GmbH
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BIANCHI CUP

8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012

Juniors
Rank | # Competitor Count. Score Type | Classif. M1 M2 M3 M4
1 9 |Eichinger, Dominic GERMANY | 1868 - 130 | Open |MA 436 - 18 | 480 - 39 | 472 - 25 | 480 - 48
2 |52 |Surgi, Sydney USA 1836 - 107 | Open |SS 462 - 20 | 476 - 27 | 438 - 14 | 460 - 46
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BIANCHI CUP

8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012

Ladies

Rank | # Competitor Count. Score Type Classif. M1 M2 M3 M4
1 6 |Duff, Jessie USA 1900 - 151 Open |HM 468 - 33| 480 - 38 | 472 - 32| 480 - 48
2 | 28 |Jeavons, Helen USA 1899 - 131 Open |MA 472 - 24| 480 - 39 | 467 - 20 | 480 - 48
3 | 45 |Koo, Vera USA 1892 - 140 Open |HM 478 - 34| 478 - 38 | 466 - 21 | 470 - 47
4 8 |Goloski Golob, Julie USA 1883 - 132 Open [HM 469 - 31 | 478 - 32| 466 - 22 | 470 - 47
5 |110|Brandenburger, Denise |GERMANY | 1845 - 105 Open |[SS 460 - 22 | 471 - 27 | 444 -9 | 470 - 47
6 | 52 |Surgi, Sydney USA 1836 - 107 Open SS 462 - 20 | 476 - 27 | 438 - 14| 460 - 46
7 | 71 |Hockenhull, Tracy USA 1826 - 119 Open SS 441 - 17 | 464 - 36 | 461 - 20 | 460 - 46
8 | 44 |Rogers, Randi USA 1809 - 112 | Production |EX 447 - 21 | 472 - 31| 440 - 15| 450 - 45
9 | 61 |Stockl, Christina AUSTRIA | 1808 - 96 | Open Mod. |UC 458 - 16 | 428 - 17 | 472 - 18 | 450 - 45
10 | 92 |Ebenhoh, Julia GERMANY | 1474 - 63 | Open Mod. |UC 359 -8 |388-13|407 - 10| 320 - 32
11 117 |Holler, Evelin GERMANY | 699 - 40 Metallic |UC 3499-5| 0-0 0-0 |[350-35

41 |Griffeth, Alexandra USA 0-0 Production MM 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0

97 |Wallroth, Marion GERMANY 0-0 Open Mod. |UC 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
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Competitor
79 |Geppert, Christoph
32 |Hauber, Roman

87 |Reiche, Frank

77 |Paul, Bernhard

9 |Eichinger, Dominic
72 |Moore, Warren

94 |Werkshagen, Bernd
31 [Schiiller, Giinther
110|Brandenburger, Denise
80 |Schrick, Arno

86 |Geikowski, Andreas
91 |Bremicker, Jorg
62 |Riekhoff, Guido

33 |Biller, Achim

35 |Mulders, Rein

20 |Eichinger, Lorenz
43 |Mowbray, George
57 |Hoffmann, Peter
42 |Bader, Stefan

56 |Weber, Helmut

27 |Zeilhuber, Albrecht
89 |Gaudyn, Helmut
19 |Ehls, Sigurd

106 [Fuchs, Wolfgang
108 |Briiggemann, Martin
60 |Flek, Waldemar
105|Siemeling, Mario

BIANCHI CUP

8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012

Revolver
Count. Score
GERMANY 1912 - 159
GERMANY 1897 - 148
GERMANY 1896 - 124
AUSTRIA 1877 - 128
GERMANY 1868 - 130
USA 1866 - 122
GERMANY 1855 - 116
AUSTRIA 1847 - 132
GERMANY 1845 - 105
GERMANY 1843 - 117
GERMANY 1834 - 112
GERMANY 1823 - 98
GERMANY 1803 - 111
GERMANY 1793 - 99
NETHERLANDS (1778 - 114
GERMANY 1771 - 124
USA 1743 - 96
GERMANY 1700 - 94
GERMANY 1643 - 86
GERMANY 1634 - 68
GERMANY 1600 - 68
GERMANY 1599 - 76
GERMANY 1562 - 72
GERMANY 1512 - 65
GERMANY 955 - 38
GERMANY 0-0
NETHERLANDS 0-0
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Type
Open
Open Mod.
Production
Metallic
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Metallic
Production
Metallic
Open Mod.
Metallic
Production
Production
Metallic
Metallic
Open
Open

Classif.
MA
ucC

EX
MA
EX
MA
uc
SS

SS

uc
SS

uc
uc
EX
uc

M1
476 -
480 -
470 -
473 -

35
35
25
28

436 - 18
458 - 13

453 -
-22

411

460 -
466 -
464 -
423 -
439 -
440 -
450 -
444 -
447 -
432 -
412 -
434 -

20

22
18
19
11
20
10
16
19
19
18
17
14

425 -8

370 -

10

387 -7
364 -6

0-0
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M2

476 -
476 -
466 -
480 -
472 -
473 -
480 -
- 27
480 -
476 -
466 -
464 -
474 -
476 -
480 -
434 -
446 -

471

32
28
31
39
32
33
35

32
26
24
30
29
38
39
12
20

420 - 13

391

-6

395 - 11
426 - 19

449 -

21

407 - 15
344-7 | 331-3
0-0

0-0
0-0

M3
480 - 44 | 476 -

471

470 -
478 -
472 -
476 -

459

476 -

32
-34
23
23
25
31
-16
27

444 -9

427 -
464 -

454
440
459
402
407
457
452
431

20
24
-15
-15
-18
-15
-22
-24
-19
-18

419 -9

420
433
406
411

0-
0-
0-

-13
-10
-12
-1

0
0
0

M4
480 - 48
470 - 47
480 - 48
460 - 46
480 - 48
460 - 46
470 - 47
480 - 48
470 - 47
470 - 47
430 - 43
480 - 48
460 - 46
420 - 42
450 - 45
440 - 44
410 - 41
370 - 37
380 - 38
390 - 39
360 - 36
370 - 37
320 - 32
330 - 33
280 - 28

0-0
0-0



BIANCHI CUP

8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012

Seniors
Rank | # Competitor Count. Score Type | Classif. M1 M2 M3 M4
1 21 |Lennert, Adam |GERMANY 1899 - 158 | Open [MA 478 - 37 | 480 -43 | 461-30 | 480 - 48
2 | 109 Croes, Roland GERMANY 1894 - 145 | Open |[MA 478 - 32 | 480-41 | 476 - 26 | 460 - 46
3 45 |Koo, Vera USA 1892 - 140 | Open [HM 478 - 34 | 478 - 38 | 466 - 21 | 470 - 47
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Rank|C. #
1 2
2 |77
3 | 87
4 | 53
5 |32
6 | 14
7 |70
8 | 34
9 |69
10 | 50
11 (114
12 (107
13 | 49
14 | 115
15 | 20
16 | 38
17 | 74
18 | 35
19 | 59

20 | 26
21 | 90
22 | 112
23 | 36
24 | 76
25 | 47
26 | 19
27 | 21

28 | 64

o=

rmu NRA
o

Competitor
Piatt, Bruce
Paul, Bernhard
Reiche, Frank
Ginger, Craig
Hauber, Roman
Glas, Thomas
Vanicek, Ralf

Della Bella, Jerrold

Kemm, Frank

Steinemann, Bruno

Sender, Christian
Kappeler, Bruno
Epple, Peter

Beckmann, Stefan

Eichinger, Lorenz
Leitner, Franz
Triepke, Mario
Mulders, Rein
Schuldes, Daniel
Janssen, Rick
Liebegott, Frank
Radijs, John
Molitor, Armin
Ziffer, Roland
Schrader, Heiko
Ehls, Sigurd
Lennert, Adam
Schroder, Andre

Coun. |total Score---X"s|prim. Type|prim. Score---X"s

USA
AUS
GER
AUS
GER
GER
GER
USA
GER
SWI

GER
SCH
SWI

GER
GER
AUS
GER
NET
GER
NET
GER
NET
AUS
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

3830 - 322
3797 - 300
3790 - 256
3786 - 279
3776 - 277
3772 - 268
3755 - 258
3687 - 252
3663 - 219
3647 - 257
3628 - 220
3627 - 222
3624 - 233
3561 - 203
3545 - 221
3439 - 180
3303 - 151
3292 - 184
3266 - 154
3201 - 164
3169 - 151
3154 - 178
2980 - 123
2943 - 131
2681 - 113
2675 - 137
1899 - 158
1824 - 117

BIANCHI CUP

8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012

Open/Metallic Aggregate

Open
Metallic
Production
Metallic
Open Mod.
Open
Metallic
Open
Open
Open
Open Mod.
Open
Open
Open
Open
Metallic
Open
Open
Metallic
Metallic
Open
Open
Metallic
Production
Open Mod.
Production
Open
Open Mod.

1916 - 167
1877 - 128
1896 - 124
1870 - 119
1897 - 148
1909 - 145
1877 - 118
1904 - 136
1874 - 129
1915 - 162
1830 - 117
1828 - 128
1907 - 144
1813 - 116
1771 - 124
1716 - 88
1605 - 75
1778 - 114
1647 - 81
1560 - 77
1762 - 92
1855 - 121
1498 - 67
1524 - 68
1281 - 57
1562 - 72
1899 - 158
1824 - 117

M1 M2 M3 M4
480-41|480-45|476-33|480-48 | Metallic
473-28|466-31|478-23 460-46 |Open
470-25(476-28|470-23|480-48  Open
468-25|461-22|471-25 470-47 |Open
480-35|476-32|471-34470-47 |Metallic
475-34|480-39 | 474-24|480-48 | Metallic
472-29|467-25|468-17 470-47 |Open
474-25|480-39470-24 480-48 | Metallic
459-16|468-33|467-32480-48 | Metallic
475-34|480-45|480-35 480-48 | Metallic
455-27|456-23|459-21460-46 | Metallic
476-28|430-29|472-26450-45 | Metallic
471-30|480-40|476-26 480-48 | Metallic
443-22|476-28|444-21450-45 | Metallic
444-19|480-39|407-22 440-44 | Metallic

411-12|442-18|443-16|420-42 Open Mod.

402-10{397-11|426-16|380-38 | Metallic
450-16|476-38|402-15|450-45 | Metallic

407-13/433-14|417-15/390-39| Open Mod.
406-18| 353-5 |391-13|410-41 Open Mod.

419-10(466-24|457-16|420-42 | Metallic
472-27|467-24| 466-25450-45 Metallic

354-8 |384-14| 390-8 |370-37 Open Mod.
401-9 |418-16|375-10|330-33 |Open Mod.

427-21|345-11| 259-0 |250-25|Metallic
387-7 |449-21|406-12|320-32 |Open

478-37|480-43461-30|480-48 | Metallic
460-28|417-19|467-22 | 480-48 | Metallic

sec. Type |sec. Score---X"s

1914 - 155
1920 - 172
1894 - 132
1916 - 160
1879 - 129
1863 - 123
1878 - 140
1783 - 116
1789 - 90
1732 - 95
1798 - 103
1799 - 94
1717 - 89
1748 - 87
1774 - 97
1723 - 92
1698 - 76
1514 - 70
1619 - 73
1641 - 87
1407 - 59
1299 - 57
1482 - 56
1419 - 63
1400 - 56
1113 - 65
0-0
0-0

M1 M2 M3 M4
478-42|478-36|478-29|480-48
480-40|480-45480-39 480-48
460-23|480-35|474-26|480-48
478-36|480-41478-35 480-48
471-27|473-31|455-23480-48
468-24|464-28|471-25|460-46
466-34|480-35472-25 460-46
423-19|423-27|467-23 | 470-47
444-17(451-16|434-11|460-46
401-17|441-19 430-13 460-46
461-21|409-13468-23 460-46
446-19(430-12|453-16 | 470-47
422-12|411-16|444-17 | 440-44
432-11|432-18|444-14| 440-44
444-22(434-11|416-16|480-48
439-14|437-18/427-18 | 420-42
419-7 |435-18| 424-9 |420-42
357-10/401-12|426-15|330-33
424-8 |435-14|390-14|370-37
420-16/400-19/431-13/390-39
361-9 | 298-6 | 398-9 |350-35
331-10/419-17| 319-7 |230-23
390-8 |392-10| 390-7 |310-31
371-16| 267-4 | 421-7 |360-36
351-10| 396-8 | 343-7 |310-31

0-0 |419-19/344-11350-35

0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0

0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0



Ironsite Aggregate

BIANCHI CUP

8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012

Rank|C. #| Competitor |Coun. total Score---X"s|prim. Type|prim. Score---X"s| M1 M2 M3 M4 | sec. Type [sec. Score---X"s| M1 M2 M3 M4
1 84 |Schmidt, Kyle USA 3777 - 267 |Production 1873 - 131 474-28|461-23|478-34|460-46 | Metallic 1904 - 136  |476-29|474-33|474-26/480-48
2 | 85 |Tigges, Jens GER 3489 - 211 Production 1738 - 102 435-14408-20465-25|430-43 [Metallic 1751 - 109  |435-17|458-27|458-25|400-40
3 | 95 |Schiirmann, Heinz| GER 3465 - 170  |Metallic 1749 - 88 427-14|464-24| 448-9 |410-41|Production 1716 - 82 409-12|445-16442-12|420-42
4 | 57 |Hoffmann, Peter |GER 3385 - 178 |Production 1700 - 94 432-18|446-20|452-19|370-37 |Metallic 1685 - 84 420-14|435-18|410-10|420-42
5 22 |Peters, Helge GER 3312 - 154 Metallic 1740 - 86 439-13/434-19|437-11|430-43 | Production 1572 - 68 376-8 [390-12| 396-7 |410-41
6 | 89 |Gaudyn, Helmut |GER 3265 - 191 Production 1599 - 76 370-10{426-19|433-10|370-37 | Metallic 1666 - 115  |440-44/431-16|425-18|370-37
7 | 81 |Sek, Enrico GER 3210 - 163 |Production 1670 - 89 410-16|454-21|416-13|390-39 |Metallic 1540 - 74 368-9 [386-13|416-15/370-37
8 | 66 |Lichtmess, Jorg |GER 3174 - 140  |Metallic 1619 - 78 407-13| 407-9 |445-20|360-36|Production 1555 - 62 408-12| 387-9 | 440-9 (320-32
9 | 111 |Stiefer, Joel LUX 3147 - 140  |Production 1524 - 62 395-8 |421-13| 388-9 |320-32|Metallic 1623 - 78 413-15|368-10|422-11|420-42
10 | 82 |Ullrich, Jens GER 3144 - 133 | Production 1574 - 70 415-12|412-12|407-12|340-34 | Metallic 1570 - 63 393-8 | 370-8 | 427-9 | 380-38
11 | 67 |Lichtmess, Marc |GER 2818 - 105 Metallic 1474 - 59 390-8 (408-10| 316-5 |360-36|Production 1344 - 46 352-6 | 338-5 | 344-4 |310-31
12 | 23 |Krah, Stefan GER 1389 - 53 Metallic 1389 - 53 366-10| 269-2 | 414-7 | 340-34 Production 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
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BIANCHI CUP

8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012
Teams Open

Rank Team/Competitor total Score---X"s M1 M2 M3 M4
US Open Team A 7652 - 658
Angstadt, Kevin 1916 - 171 480-41 480-46 476-36 480-48
1 Della Bella, Jerrold 1904 - 136 474-25 480-39 470-24 480-48
Koenig, Doug 1916 - 184 476-46 480-48 480-42 480-48
Piatt, Bruce 1916 - 167 480-41 480-45 476-33 480-48
BDMP Open 7614 - 607
Croes, Roland 1894 - 145 478-32 480-41 476-26 460-46
2 Glas, Thomas 1909 - 145 475-34 480-39 474-24 480-48
Lennert, Adam 1899 - 158 478-37 480-43 461-30 480-48
Geppert, Christoph 1912 - 159 476-35 480-44 476-32 480-48
US Open Team B 7573 - 566
Beckwith, Kim 1898 - 143 480-37 478-32 470-27 470-47
3 Duff, Jessie 1900 - 151 468-33 480-38 472-32 480-48
Goloski Golob, Julie 1883 - 132 469-31 478-32 466-22 470-47
Koo, Vera 1892 - 140 478-34 478-38 466-21 470-47
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BIANCHI CUP

8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012

Teams Open Mod.

Rank Team/Competitor total Score---X"s M1 M2 M3 M4
BDMP Open Modified 3721 - 265
1 Hauber, Roman 1897 - 148 480-35 | 476-32 | 471-34 | 470-47
Schroder, Andre 1824 - 117 460-28 | 417-19 | 467-22 | 480-48
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BIANCHI CUP

8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012
Teams Metallic

Rank Team/Competitor total Score---X"s M1 M2 M3 M4

BDMP Metallic 1 3754 - 246

1 Vanicek, Ralf 1877 - 118 472-29 467-25 468-17 | 470-47
Paul, Bernhard 1877 - 128 473-28 | 466-31 478-23 460-46
US Metallic Team A 3666 - 230

2 Carden, Douglas 1785 - 100 441-14 | 455-28 | 449-14 | 440-44
Mattheyer, Troy 1881 - 130 476-29 | 465-27 | 470-27 | 470-47
US Metallic Team B 3589 - 202

3 Mowbray, George 1743 - 96 442-19 434-12 457-24 410-41
Spangler, Mark 1846 - 106 467-25 456-22 463-13 460-46
BDMP Metallic 2 3387 - 167

4 Schuldes, Daniel 1647 - 81 407-13 433-14 | 417-15 390-39
Peters, Helge 1740 - 86 439-13 434-19 437-11 430-43
Austria 1 3214 - 155

5 Leitner, Franz 1716 - 88 411-12 442-18 443-16 420-42
Molitor, Armin 1498 - 67 354-8 384-14 390-8 370-37
Team Niedersachsen 3093 - 137

6 Lichtmess, Jorg 1619 - 78 407-13 407-9 445-20 360-36
Lichtmess, Marc 1474 - 59 390-8 408-10 316-5 360-36
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BIANCHI CUP

8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012
Teams Production

Rank Team/Competitor total Score---X"s M1 M2 M3 M4

US Production Team B 3761 - 275

1 Leatham, Robert 1888 - 144 471-27 | 471-33 | 476-37 | 470-47
Schmidt, Kyle 1873 - 131 474-28 | 461-23 | 478-34 | 460-46
US Production Team A 3664 - 217

2 Rogers, Randi 1809 - 112 447-21 | 472-31 440-15 | 450-45
Schmid, Vance 1855 - 105 472-19 | 460-23 | 463-17 | 460-46
BDMP Production 1 3634 - 226

3 Tigges, Jens 1738 - 102 435-14 | 408-20 | 465-25 | 430-43
Reiche, Frank 1896 - 124 470-25 | 476-28 | 470-23 | 480-48
BDMP Production 2 3299 - 170

4 Hoffmann, Peter 1700 - 94 432-18 | 446-20 452-19 370-37
Gaudyn, Helmut 1599 - 76 370-10 | 426-19 | 433-10 | 370-37
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BIANCHI CUP

8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012
Teams Ladys

Rank Team/Competitor total Score---X"s M1 M2 M3 M4

US Ladies Team B 3791 - 271

1 Jeavons, Helen 1899 - 131 472-24 | 480-39 | 467-20 | 480-48
Koo, Vera 1892 - 140 478-34 | 478-38 | 466-21 470-47
US Ladies Team A 3783 - 283

2 Duff, Jessie 1900 - 151 468-33 | 480-38 | 472-32 | 480-48
Goloski Golob, Julie 1883 - 132 469-31 478-32 | 466-22 | 470-47
Team BDMP Ladies 3653 - 201

3 Stockl, Christina 1808 - 96 458-16 | 428-17 | 472-18 | 450-45
Brandenburger, Denise 1845 - 105 460-22 | 471-27 444-9 470-47
US Ladies Team C 3645 - 219

4 Rogers, Randi 1809 - 112 447-21 472-31 440-15 | 450-45
Surgi, Sydney 1836 - 107 462-20 | 476-27 | 438-14 | 460-46
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BIANCHI CUP

8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012

Match Report Barricade

Rank # Competitor Count. Score Classif. Type
1 1 |Koenig, Doug USA 480 - 48 |HM Open
2 10 |Angstadt, Kevin USA 480 - 46 |HM Open
3 2 |Piatt, Bruce USA 480 - 55 |HM Open
4 50 [Steinemann, Bruno SWITZERLAND 480 - 53 |HM Open
5 79 |Geppert, Christoph GERMANY 480-44 |MA Open
6 21 |Lennert, Adam GERMANY 480 - 43 |MA Open
7 101 |Cadeddu, Domenico ITALIEN 480-42 |HM Open
8 30 |Siebert, Richard AUSTRALIA 480 - 42 | HM Open
9 109 |Croes, Roland GERMANY 480 - 41 |[MA Open
10 49 |Epple, Peter SWITZERLAND 480-40 |MA Open
11 34 |Della Bella, Jerrold USA 480 -39 |HM Open
12 9 |Eichinger, Dominic GERMANY 480 -39 |MA Open
13 20 |Eichinger, Lorenz GERMANY 480 -39 |UC Open
14 14 |Glas, Thomas GERMANY 480 -39 [(MA Open
15 28 |Jeavons, Helen USA 480 -39 |MA Open
16 6 |Duff, Jessie USA 480 - 38 HM Open
17 31 |Schuller, Gunther AUSTRIA 480 - 35 |UC Open
18 93 |Krebs, Henning GERMANY 480 - 33 |UC Open
19 80 |Schrick, Arno GERMANY 480 - 32 |SS Open
20 45 Koo, Vera USA 478 - 38 |HM Open
21 11 |Beckwith, Kim USA 478 - 32 |HM Open
22 8 |Goloski Golob, Julie USA 478 - 32 |HM Open
23 35 [Mulders, Rein NETHERLANDS 476 - 38 |EX Open
24 32 |Hauber, Roman GERMANY 476 - 32 |UC Open Mod.
25 63 |Nothnagel, Nils GERMANY 476 - 30 |UC Open Mod.
26 115 |Beckmann, Stefan GERMANY 476 - 28 |UC Open
27 87 |Reiche, Frank GERMANY 476 - 28 |MA Production
28 52 |Surgi, Sydney USA 476 - 27 |SS Open
29 86 |Geikowski, Andreas GERMANY 476 - 26 |UC Open
30 33 |Biller, Achim GERMANY 474 -29 |UC Open
31 94 |Werkshagen, Bernd GERMANY 473 - 33 |MA Open
32 72 |Moore, Warren USA 472 - 32 |EX Open
33 44 |Rogers, Randi USA 472 - 31 |EX Production
34 5 |Leatham, Robert USA 471 -33 |MA Production
35 110 |Brandenburger, Denise GERMANY 471 - 27 |SS Open
36 69 |Kemm, Frank GERMANY 468 - 33 |UC Open
37 70 |Vanicek, Ralf GERMANY 467 - 25 |MA Metallic
38 112 |Radijs, John NETHERLANDS 467 - 24 |UC Open
39 77 |Paul, Bernhard AUSTRIA 466 - 31 |EX Metallic
40 91 |Bremicker, Jorg GERMANY 466 - 24 |SS Open

14. Sep 2012 18:11

created by Helge Peters @ ITmoves new media GmbH




BIANCHI CUP

8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012
Match Report Barricade

Rank # Competitor Count. Score Classif. Type
41 90 |Liebegott, Frank GERMANY 466 - 24 |UC Open
42 104 |Mattheyer, Troy USA 465 - 27 |MA Metallic
43 71 |Hockenhull, Tracy USA 464 - 36 |SS Open
44 62 |Riekhoff, Guido GERMANY 464 - 30 |UC Open
45 95 |Schiirmann, Heinz GERMANY 464 - 24 |UC Metallic
46 84 |Schmidt, Kyle USA 461 -23 |MA Production
47 53 |Ginger, Craig AUSTRALIA 461 -22 |EX Metallic
48 103 [Moroni, Andrea ITALY 460 -41 |UC Open
49 73 |Schmid, Vance USA 460 - 23 |MA Production
50 114 |Sender, Christian GERMANY 456 - 23 |UC Open Mod.
51 75 |Spangler, Mark USA 456 - 22 |MA Metallic
52 48 |Carden, Douglas USA 455 - 28 |EX Metallic
53 81 |Sek, Enrico GERMANY 454 - 21 |UC Production
54 29 |Verbruggen, Wilfried NETHERLANDS 450 - 34 |UC Open
55 19 |Ehls, Sigurd GERMANY 449 - 21 |UC Production
56 57 |Hoffmann, Peter GERMANY 446 - 20 |UC Production
57 116 |Wiegand, Max GERMANY 443 - 22 |UC Production
58 38 |Leitner, Franz AUSTRIA 442 - 18 |UC Metallic
59 22 |Peters, Helge GERMANY 434 -19 |EX Metallic
60 43 |Mowbray, George USA 434 -12 |EX Metallic
61 59 |Schuldes, Daniel GERMANY 433 -14 |UC Metallic
62 107 |Kappeler, Bruno SCHWITZERLAND 430-29 |HM Open
63 61 |Stockl, Christina AUSTRIA 428 - 17 |UC Open Mod.
64 89 |Gaudyn, Helmut GERMANY 426 - 19 |UC Production
65 111 |Stiefer, Joel LUXEMBOURG 421-13 |UC Production
66 42 |Bader, Stefan GERMANY 420-13 |UC Metallic
67 76 |Ziffer, Roland GERMANY 418 - 16 |UC Production
68 64 |Schroder, Andre GERMANY 417 - 19 |UC Open Mod.
69 82 |Ullrich, Jens GERMANY 412-12 |UC Production
70 85 |Tigges, Jens GERMANY 408 - 20 |UC Production
71 67 |Lichtmess, Marc GERMANY 408 - 10 |UC Metallic
72 106 |Fuchs, Wolfgang GERMANY 407 - 15 |UC Metallic
73 24 |Pai, Philip GERMANY 407 - 11 |UC Metallic
74 66 |Lichtmess, Jorg GERMANY 407 - 9 uc Metallic
75 74 |Triepke, Mario GERMANY 397 -11 |UC Open
76 118 |Leischner, Christian GERMANY 397 -5 uc Metallic
77 25 |Tornboers, Brouwe NETHERLANDS 396 -19 |UC Open Mod.
78 27 |Zeilhuber, Albrecht GERMANY 395-11 |UC Metallic
79 56 |Weber, Helmut GERMANY 391-6 uc Open Mod.
80 92 |Ebenhoh, Julia GERMANY 388-13 |UC Open Mod.
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BIANCHI CUP

8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012

Match Report Barricade

Rank # Competitor Count. Score Classif. Type
81 36 |Molitor, Armin AUSTRIA 384-14 |UC Metallic
82 46 |Koller, Thomas GERMANY 372-13 |UC Open Mod.
83 83 |Sonntag, Peter GERMANY 358-9 uc Metallic
84 26 |Janssen, Rick NETHERLANDS 353-5 uc Metallic
85 100 |Pfitzenmaier, Jorg GERMANY 351-6 uc Metallic
86 47 |Schrader, Heiko GERMANY 345-11 |UC Open Mod.
87 108 |Briiggemann, Martin GERMANY 331-3 uc Metallic
88 65 |Schanko, Joerg GERMANY 327 -5 uc Metallic
89 23 |Krah, Stefan GERMANY 269 -2 uc Metallic

- 99 |Arnold, Maik GERMANY 0-0 uc Open

- 3 |Bernosky, Carl USA 0-0 HM Open

- 78 |Bettermann, Heribert GERMANY 0-0 uc Open Mod.
- 88 |Bork, Jens GERMANY 0-0 MA Production
- 60 |Flek, Waldemar GERMANY 0-0 uc Open

- 58 |Gepperth, Friedrich GERMANY 0-0 uc Metallic

- 41 |Griffeth, Alexandra USA 0-0 MM Production
- 113 |Hamann, Karl GERMANY 0-0 uc Open

- 117 |Holler, Evelin GERMANY 0-0 ucC Metallic

- 7 |Kleser, Marc GERMANY 0-0 EX Metallic

- 37 |Laiminger, Josef AUSTRIA 0-0 uc Metallic

- 4 |Mangano, Luca ITALY 0-0 HM Open

- 96 |Poller, Matthias GERMANY 0-0 uc Open Mod.
- 15 |Scherer, Michael GERMANY 0-0 ucC Metallic

° 98 |[Schutz, Thomas GERMANY 0-0 uc Open

- 105 |[Siemeling, Mario NETHERLANDS 0-0 uc Open

- 18 |van de Greijn, George NETHERLANDS 0-0 uc Open Mod.
- 97 |Wallroth, Marion GERMANY 0-0 uc Open Mod.
- 17 |Wilda, Christian GERMANY 0-0 uc Open Mod.
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BIANCHI CUP

8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012

Match Report Mover

Rank # Competitor Count. Score Classif. Type
1 1 |Koenig, Doug USA 480 - 42 |HM Open
2 50 |Steinemann, Bruno SWITZERLAND 480 - 35 |HM Open
3 84 |Schmidt, Kyle USA 478 - 34 |MA Production
4 103 [Moroni, Andrea ITALY 478 - 32 |UC Open
5 77 |Paul, Bernhard AUSTRIA 478 - 23 |EX Metallic
6 5 |Leatham, Robert USA 476 - 37 |MA Production
7 10 |Angstadt, Kevin USA 476 - 36 |HM Open
8 2 |Piatt, Bruce USA 476 - 33 |HM Open
9 79 |Geppert, Christoph GERMANY 476 - 32 |MA Open
10 72 |Moore, Warren USA 476 - 31 |EX Open
11 31 |Schiiller, Giinther AUSTRIA 476 - 27 |UC Open
12 109 [Croes, Roland GERMANY 476 - 26 |MA Open
13 49 |Epple, Peter SWITZERLAND 476 - 26 |MA Open
14 29 |Verbruggen, Wilfried NETHERLANDS 476 - 23 |UC Open
15 14 |Glas, Thomas GERMANY 474 - 24 |MA Open
16 101 |Cadeddu, Domenico ITALIEN 474 - 20 |HM Open
17 6 |Duff, Jessie USA 472 -32 |HM Open
18 107 |Kappeler, Bruno SCHWITZERLAND 472 - 26 |HM Open
19 9 |Eichinger, Dominic GERMANY 472 -25 |MA Open
20 61 |Stockl, Christina AUSTRIA 472 -18 |UC Open Mod.
21 32 |Hauber, Roman GERMANY 471 -34 |UC Open Mod.
22 53 |Ginger, Craig AUSTRALIA 471-25 |EX Metallic
23 30 |Siebert, Richard AUSTRALIA 470 - 29 |HM Open
24 11 |Beckwith, Kim USA 470 - 27 |HM Open
25 104 |Mattheyer, Troy USA 470 - 27 |MA Metallic
26 34 |Della Bella, Jerrold USA 470 - 24 |HM Open
27 87 |Reiche, Frank GERMANY 470 - 23 |MA Production
28 63 |Nothnagel, Nils GERMANY 469 - 26 |UC Open Mod.
29 70 |Vanicek, Ralf GERMANY 468 - 17 |MA Metallic
30 69 |Kemm, Frank GERMANY 467 - 32 |UC Open
31 64 |Schroder, Andre GERMANY 467 - 22 |UC Open Mod.
32 28 |Jeavons, Helen USA 467 - 20 |MA Open
33 112 |Radijs, John NETHERLANDS 466 - 25 |UC Open
34 8 |Goloski Golob, Julie USA 466 - 22 |HM Open
35 45 |Koo, Vera USA 466 - 21 |HM Open
36 85 |Tigges, Jens GERMANY 465 - 25 |UC Production
37 86 |Geikowski, Andreas GERMANY 464 - 24 |UC Open
38 73 |Schmid, Vance USA 463 - 17 |MA Production
39 75 |Spangler, Mark USA 463 -13 |MA Metallic
40 21 |Lennert, Adam GERMANY 461 -30 |MA Open
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BIANCHI CUP

8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012
Match Report Mover

Rank # Competitor Count. Score Classif. Type
41 71 |Hockenhull, Tracy USA 461-20 |SS Open
42 114 |Sender, Christian GERMANY 459 - 21 |UC Open Mod.
43 33 |Biller, Achim GERMANY 459 - 18 |UC Open
44 94 |Werkshagen, Bernd GERMANY 459 - 16 |MA Open
45 43 |Mowbray, George USA 457 - 24 |EX Metallic
46 90 |Liebegott, Frank GERMANY 457 -16 |UC Open
47 91 |Bremicker, Jorg GERMANY 454 -15 |SS Open
48 57 |Hoffmann, Peter GERMANY 452 -19 |UC Production
49 48 |Carden, Douglas USA 449 - 14 |EX Metallic
50 95 |Schiirmann, Heinz GERMANY 448 - 9 uc Metallic
51 66 |Lichtmess, Jorg GERMANY 445 -20 |UC Metallic
52 46 |Koller, Thomas GERMANY 445 -16 |UC Open Mod.
53 115 |Beckmann, Stefan GERMANY 444 - 21 |UC Open
54 116 |Wiegand, Max GERMANY 444 - 12 |UC Production
55 110 |Brandenburger, Denise GERMANY 444 -9 SS Open
56 38 |Leitner, Franz AUSTRIA 443 -16 |UC Metallic
57 62 |Riekhoff, Guido GERMANY 440-15 |UC Open
58 44 |Rogers, Randi USA 440 - 15 |EX Production
59 52 |Surgi, Sydney USA 438 - 14 |SS Open
60 25 |Tornboers, Brouwe NETHERLANDS 438 - 14 |UC Open Mod.
61 22 |Peters, Helge GERMANY 437 - 11 |EX Metallic
62 89 |Gaudyn, Helmut GERMANY 433 -10 |UC Production
63 42 |Bader, Stefan GERMANY 431-18 |UC Metallic
64 80 |Schrick, Arno GERMANY 427 - 20 |SS Open
65 93 |Krebs, Henning GERMANY 427 - 13 |UC Open
66 74 |Triepke, Mario GERMANY 426 - 16 |UC Open
67 27 |Zeilhuber, Albrecht GERMANY 420-13 |UC Metallic
68 56 |Weber, Helmut GERMANY 419 -9 uc Open Mod.
69 59 |Schuldes, Daniel GERMANY 417 - 15 |UC Metallic
70 81 |[Sek, Enrico GERMANY 416 - 13 |UC Production
71 23 |Krah, Stefan GERMANY 414 -7 |UC Metallic
72 83 |[Sonntag, Peter GERMANY 413-10 |UC Metallic
73 106 |Fuchs, Wolfgang GERMANY 411 -11 |UC Metallic
74 100 |Pfitzenmaier, Jorg GERMANY 411 -9 uc Metallic
75 20 |Eichinger, Lorenz GERMANY 407 - 22 |UC Open
76 82 |Ullrich, Jens GERMANY 407 - 12 |UC Production
77 92 |Ebenhoh, Julia GERMANY 407 - 10 |UC Open Mod.
78 19 |Ehls, Sigurd GERMANY 406 - 12 |UC Production
79 118 |Leischner, Christian GERMANY 405 -9 uc Metallic
80 35 |Mulders, Rein NETHERLANDS 402 - 15 |EX Open
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BIANCHI CUP

8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012

Match Report Mover

Rank # Competitor Count. Score Classif. Type
81 26 |Janssen, Rick NETHERLANDS 391-13 |UC Metallic
82 36 |Molitor, Armin AUSTRIA 390-8 uc Metallic
83 111 |[Stiefer, Joel LUXEMBOURG 388-9 uc Production
84 24 |Pai, Philip GERMANY 387-17 |UC Metallic
85 76 |Ziffer, Roland GERMANY 375-10 |UC Production
86 65 |Schanko, Joerg GERMANY 366 - 6 uc Metallic
87 67 |Lichtmess, Marc GERMANY 316 - 5 uc Metallic
88 47 |Schrader, Heiko GERMANY 259 -0 uc Open Mod.
99 |Arnold, Maik GERMANY 0-0 uc Open
- 3 |Bernosky, Carl USA 0-0 HM Open
- 78 |Bettermann, Heribert GERMANY 0-0 uc Open Mod.
- 88 |Bork, Jens GERMANY 0-0 MA Production
- 108 |Briggemann, Martin GERMANY 0-0 uc Metallic
- 60 |Flek, Waldemar GERMANY 0-0 uc Open
- 58 |Gepperth, Friedrich GERMANY 0-0 uc Metallic
- 41 |Griffeth, Alexandra USA 0-0 MM Production
- 113 |Hamann, Karl GERMANY 0-0 uc Open
- 117 |Holler, Evelin GERMANY 0-0 ucC Metallic
- 7 |Kleser, Marc GERMANY 0-0 EX Metallic
- 37 |Laiminger, Josef AUSTRIA 0-0 uc Metallic
- 4 |Mangano, Luca ITALY 0-0 HM Open
- 96 |Poller, Matthias GERMANY 0-0 uc Open Mod.
- 15 |Scherer, Michael GERMANY 0-0 ucC Metallic
° 98 |[Schutz, Thomas GERMANY 0-0 uc Open
- 105 |[Siemeling, Mario NETHERLANDS 0-0 uc Open
- 18 |van de Greijn, George NETHERLANDS 0-0 uc Open Mod.
- 97 |Wallroth, Marion GERMANY 0-0 uc Open Mod.
- 17 |Wilda, Christian GERMANY 0-0 uc Open Mod.

14. Sep 2012 18:12

created by Helge Peters @ ITmoves new media GmbH




BIANCHI CUP

8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012

Match Report Plates

Rank # Competitor Count. Score Classif. Type
1 34 |Della Bella, Jerrold USA 480 - 101 HM Open
2 2 |Piatt, Bruce USA 480 - 100 |[HM Open
3 30 |Siebert, Richard AUSTRALIA 480 - 65 HM Open
4 69 |Kemm, Frank GERMANY 480 - 57 uc Open
5 79 |Geppert, Christoph GERMANY 480 - 55 MA Open
6 10 |Angstadt, Kevin USA 480 - 53 HM Open
7 14 |Glas, Thomas GERMANY 480 - 53 MA Open
8 21 |Lennert, Adam GERMANY 480 - 53 MA Open
9 49 |Epple, Peter SWITZERLAND 480 - 52 MA Open
10 50 |Steinemann, Bruno SWITZERLAND 480 - 52 HM Open
11 91 |Bremicker, Jorg GERMANY 480 - 48 SS Open
12 101 |Cadeddu, Domenico ITALIEN 480 - 48 HM Open
13 6 |Duff, Jessie USA 480 - 48 HM Open
14 9 |Eichinger, Dominic GERMANY 480 - 48 MA Open
15 28 |Jeavons, Helen USA 480 - 48 MA Open
16 1 |Koenig, Doug USA 480 - 48 HM Open
17 103 |[Moroni, Andrea ITALY 480 - 48 uc Open
18 63 |Nothnagel, Nils GERMANY 480 - 48 uc Open Mod.
19 87 |Reiche, Frank GERMANY 480 - 48 MA Production
20 64 |Schroder, Andre GERMANY 480 - 48 uc Open Mod.
21 31 |Schiiller, Glinther AUSTRIA 480 - 48 uc Open
22 29 |Verbruggen, Wilfried NETHERLANDS 480 - 48 uc Open
23 53 |Ginger, Craig AUSTRALIA 470 - 64 EX Metallic
24 70 |Vanicek, Ralf GERMANY 470 - 57 MA Metallic
25 11 |Beckwith, Kim USA 470 - 47 HM Open
26 110 |Brandenburger, Denise GERMANY 470 - 47 SS Open
27 8 |Goloski Golob, Julie USA 470 - 47 HM Open
28 32 |Hauber, Roman GERMANY 470 - 47 uc Open Mod.
29 45 |Koo, Vera USA 470 - 47 HM Open
30 5 |Leatham, Robert USA 470 - 47 MA Production
31 104 |Mattheyer, Troy USA 470 - 47 MA Metallic
32 80 |Schrick, Arno GERMANY 470 - 47 SS Open
33 94 |Werkshagen, Bernd GERMANY 470 - 47 MA Open
34 77 |Paul, Bernhard AUSTRIA 460 - 58 EX Metallic
35 75 |Spangler, Mark USA 460 - 55 MA Metallic
36 109 |Croes, Roland GERMANY 460 - 46 MA Open
37 71 |Hockenhull, Tracy USA 460 - 46 SS Open
38 72 |Moore, Warren USA 460 - 46 EX Open
39 62 |Riekhoff, Guido GERMANY 460 - 46 uc Open
40 73 |Schmid, Vance USA 460 - 46 MA Production
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BIANCHI CUP

8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012
Match Report Plates

Rank # Competitor Count. Score Classif. Type
41 84 |Schmidt, Kyle USA 460 - 46 |MA Production
42 114 |Sender, Christian GERMANY 460 - 46 |UC Open Mod.
43 52 |Surgi, Sydney USA 460 - 46 |SS Open
44 115 |Beckmann, Stefan GERMANY 450 - 45 |UC Open
45 107 |Kappeler, Bruno SCHWITZERLAND 450 - 45 |HM Open
46 93 |Krebs, Henning GERMANY 450-45 |UC Open
47 35 |Mulders, Rein NETHERLANDS 450 - 45 |EX Open
48 112 |Radijs, John NETHERLANDS 450 - 45 |UC Open
49 44 |Rogers, Randi USA 450 - 45 |EX Production
50 61 |Stockl, Christina AUSTRIA 450 - 45 |UC Open Mod.
51 116 |Wiegand, Max GERMANY 450-45 |UC Production
52 48 |Carden, Douglas USA 440 - 44 |EX Metallic
53 20 |Eichinger, Lorenz GERMANY 440 - 44 |UC Open
54 46 |Koller, Thomas GERMANY 440 - 44 |UC Open Mod.
55 86 |Geikowski, Andreas GERMANY 430-43 |UC Open
56 22 |Peters, Helge GERMANY 430-43 |EX Metallic
57 85 |Tigges, Jens GERMANY 430-43 |UC Production
58 33 |Biller, Achim GERMANY 420-42 |UC Open
59 38 |Leitner, Franz AUSTRIA 420-42 |UC Metallic
60 90 |Liebegott, Frank GERMANY 420-42 |UC Open
61 24 |Pai, Philip GERMANY 420-42 |UC Metallic
62 26 |Janssen, Rick NETHERLANDS 410-41 |UC Metallic
63 43 |Mowbray, George USA 410-41 |EX Metallic
64 100 |Pfitzenmaier, Jorg GERMANY 410-41 |UC Metallic
65 95 |Schiirmann, Heinz GERMANY 410-41 |UC Metallic
66 59 |Schuldes, Daniel GERMANY 390-39 |UC Metallic
67 81 |Sek, Enrico GERMANY 390-39 |UC Production
68 56 |Weber, Helmut GERMANY 390-39 |UC Open Mod.
69 42 |Bader, Stefan GERMANY 380-38 |UC Metallic
70 83 |Sonntag, Peter GERMANY 380-38 |UC Metallic
71 74 |Triepke, Mario GERMANY 380-38 |UC Open
72 89 |Gaudyn, Helmut GERMANY 370-37 |UC Production
73 57 |Hoffmann, Peter GERMANY 370-37 |UC Production
74 118 |Leischner, Christian GERMANY 370 -37 |UC Metallic
75 36 |Molitor, Armin AUSTRIA 370-37 |UC Metallic
76 66 |Lichtmess, Jorg GERMANY 360-36 |UC Metallic
77 67 |Lichtmess, Marc GERMANY 360-36 |UC Metallic
78 27 |Zeilhuber, Albrecht GERMANY 360-36 |UC Metallic
79 117 |Holler, Evelin GERMANY 350-35 |UC Metallic
80 23 |Krah, Stefan GERMANY 340-34 |UC Metallic
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BIANCHI CUP
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Match Report Plates

Rank # Competitor Count. Score Classif. Type
81 82 |Ullrich, Jens GERMANY 340-34 |UC Production
82 106 |Fuchs, Wolfgang GERMANY 330-33 |UC Metallic
83 76 |Ziffer, Roland GERMANY 330-33 |UC Production
84 92 |Ebenhoh, Julia GERMANY 320-32 |UC Open Mod.
85 19 |Ehls, Sigurd GERMANY 320-32 |UC Production
86 111 |Stiefer, Joel LUXEMBOURG 320-32 |UC Production
87 25 |Tornboers, Brouwe NETHERLANDS 320-32 |UC Open Mod.
88 108 |Briiggemann, Martin GERMANY 280-28 |UC Metallic
89 47 |Schrader, Heiko GERMANY 250-25 |UC Open Mod.
90 65 |Schanko, Joerg GERMANY 170-17 |UC Metallic
99 |Arnold, Maik GERMANY 0-0 uc Open
- 3 |Bernosky, Carl USA 0-0 HM Open
- 78 |Bettermann, Heribert GERMANY 0-0 uc Open Mod.
- 88 |Bork, Jens GERMANY 0-0 MA Production
- 60 |Flek, Waldemar GERMANY 0-0 ucC Open
- 58 |Gepperth, Friedrich GERMANY 0-0 uc Metallic
- 41 |Griffeth, Alexandra USA 0-0 MM Production
- 113 |Hamann, Karl GERMANY 0-0 uc Open
- 7 |Kleser, Marc GERMANY 0-0 EX Metallic
- 37 |Laiminger, Josef AUSTRIA 0-0 uc Metallic
- 4 |Mangano, Luca ITALY 0-0 HM Open
- 96 |Poller, Matthias GERMANY 0-0 uc Open Mod.
- 15 |Scherer, Michael GERMANY 0-0 ucC Metallic
° 98 |[Schutz, Thomas GERMANY 0-0 uc Open
- 105 |[Siemeling, Mario NETHERLANDS 0-0 uc Open
- 18 |van de Greijn, George NETHERLANDS 0-0 uc Open Mod.
- 97 |Wallroth, Marion GERMANY 0-0 uc Open Mod.
- 17 |Wilda, Christian GERMANY 0-0 uc Open Mod.
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Match Report Practical

Rank # Competitor Count. Score Classif. Type
1 103 |Moroni, Andrea ITALY 480 - 43 |UC Open
2 10 |Angstadt, Kevin USA 480-41 |HM Open
3 2 |Piatt, Bruce USA 480 -41 |HM Open
4 11 |Beckwith, Kim USA 480 - 37 |HM Open
5 32 |Hauber, Roman GERMANY 480 - 35 |UC Open Mod.
6 21 |Lennert, Adam GERMANY 478 - 37 |MA Open
7 45 |Koo, Vera USA 478 - 34 |HM Open
8 101 |Cadeddu, Domenico ITALIEN 478 - 32 |HM Open
9 109 |Croes, Roland GERMANY 478 - 32 |MA Open
10 1 |Koenig, Doug USA 476 - 46 |HM Open
11 29 |Verbruggen, Wilfried NETHERLANDS 476 - 36 |UC Open
12 79 |Geppert, Christoph GERMANY 476 - 35 |MA Open
13 104 |Mattheyer, Troy USA 476 - 29 |MA Metallic
14 107 |Kappeler, Bruno SCHWITZERLAND 476 - 28 |HM Open
15 14 |Glas, Thomas GERMANY 475 - 34 |MA Open
16 50 |Steinemann, Bruno SWITZERLAND 475 - 34 |HM Open
17 84 |Schmidt, Kyle USA 474 - 28 |MA Production
18 34 |Della Bella, Jerrold USA 474 -25 |HM Open
19 77 |Paul, Bernhard AUSTRIA 473 - 28 |EX Metallic
20 70 |Vanicek, Ralf GERMANY 472 -29 |MA Metallic
21 112 |Radijs, John NETHERLANDS 472 - 27 |UC Open
22 28 |Jeavons, Helen USA 472 - 24 |MA Open
23 73 |Schmid, Vance USA 472 - 19 |MA Production
24 49 |Epple, Peter SWITZERLAND 471 -30 |MA Open
25 5 |Leatham, Robert USA 471 - 27 |MA Production
26 93 |Krebs, Henning GERMANY 470 - 28 |UC Open
27 87 |Reiche, Frank GERMANY 470 - 25 |MA Production
28 30 |Siebert, Richard AUSTRALIA 469 - 36 |HM Open
29 8 |Goloski Golob, Julie USA 469 - 31 |HM Open
30 6 |Duff, Jessie USA 468 - 33 |HM Open
31 53 |Ginger, Craig AUSTRALIA 468 - 25 |EX Metallic
32 75 |Spangler, Mark USA 467 - 25 |MA Metallic
33 80 |Schrick, Arno GERMANY 466 - 18 |SS Open
34 86 |Geikowski, Andreas GERMANY 464 - 19 |UC Open
35 25 |Tornboers, Brouwe NETHERLANDS 462 - 25 |UC Open Mod.
36 52 |Surgi, Sydney USA 462 - 20 |SS Open
37 64 |Schroder, Andre GERMANY 460 - 28 |UC Open Mod.
38 110 |Brandenburger, Denise GERMANY 460 - 22 |SS Open
39 116 |Wiegand, Max GERMANY 459 - 21 |UC Production
40 69 |Kemm, Frank GERMANY 459 - 16 |UC Open
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Rank # Competitor Count. Score Classif. Type
41 61 |Stockl, Christina AUSTRIA 458 - 16 |UC Open Mod.
42 72 |Moore, Warren USA 458 - 13 |EX Open
43 114 |Sender, Christian GERMANY 455 - 27 |UC Open Mod.
44 63 |Nothnagel, Nils GERMANY 455 -25 |UC Open Mod.
45 94 |Werkshagen, Bernd GERMANY 453-20 MA Open
46 35 |Mulders, Rein NETHERLANDS 450-16 |EX Open
47 44 |Rogers, Randi USA 447 - 21 EX Production
48 20 |Eichinger, Lorenz GERMANY 444 - 19 |UC Open
49 115 |Beckmann, Stefan GERMANY 443 - 22 |UC Open
50 43 | Mowbray, George USA 442 - 19 |EX Metallic
51 71 |Hockenhull, Tracy USA 441 -17 |SS Open
52 48 |Carden, Douglas USA 441 - 14 |EX Metallic
53 33 |Biller, Achim GERMANY 440-10 |UC Open
54 62 |Riekhoff, Guido GERMANY 439 -20 |UC Open
55 22 |Peters, Helge GERMANY 439 - 13 |EX Metallic
56 9 |Eichinger, Dominic GERMANY 436 - 18 |MA Open
57 85 |Tigges, Jens GERMANY 435-14 |UC Production
58 56 |Weber, Helmut GERMANY 434-14 |UC Open Mod.
59 57 |Hoffmann, Peter GERMANY 432-18 |UC Production
60 47 |Schrader, Heiko GERMANY 427 - 21 |UC Open Mod.
61 95 |Schurmann, Heinz GERMANY 427 - 14 |UC Metallic
62 27 |Zeilhuber, Albrecht GERMANY 425 -8 uc Metallic
63 91 |Bremicker, Jorg GERMANY 423 - 11 |SS Open
64 90 | Liebegott, Frank GERMANY 419-10 |UC Open
65 24 |Pai, Philip GERMANY 418 -10 |UC Metallic
66 82 |Ullrich, Jens GERMANY 415-12 |UC Production
67 42 |Bader, Stefan GERMANY 412-17 |UC Metallic
68 31 |Schiiller, Giinther AUSTRIA 411-22 |UC Open
69 38 |Leitner, Franz AUSTRIA 411-12 |UC Metallic
70 81 |Sek, Enrico GERMANY 410-16 |UC Production
71 66 |Lichtmess, Jorg GERMANY 407 - 13 |UC Metallic
72 59 |Schuldes, Daniel GERMANY 407 - 13 |UC Metallic
73 26 |Janssen, Rick NETHERLANDS 406 - 18 |UC Metallic
74 83 |Sonntag, Peter GERMANY 403 - 4 uc Metallic
75 74 |Triepke, Mario GERMANY 402 -10 |UC Open
76 76 |Ziffer, Roland GERMANY 401 -9 ucC Production
77 118 |Leischner, Christian GERMANY 399-10 |UC Metallic
78 111 |Stiefer, Joel LUXEMBOURG 395-8 uc Production
79 67 |Lichtmess, Marc GERMANY 390-8 uc Metallic
80 19 |Ehls, Sigurd GERMANY 387 -7 uc Production
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Rank # Competitor Count. Score Classif. Type
81 46 |Koller, Thomas GERMANY 374-22 |UC Open Mod.
82 89 |Gaudyn, Helmut GERMANY 370-10 |UC Production
83 23 |Krah, Stefan GERMANY 366-10 |UC Metallic
84 106 |Fuchs, Wolfgang GERMANY 364 -6 uc Metallic
85 92 |Ebenhoh, Julia GERMANY 359 -8 uc Open Mod.
86 100 |Pfitzenmaier, Jorg GERMANY 356-5 uc Metallic
87 36 |Molitor, Armin AUSTRIA 354-8 uc Metallic
88 117 |Holler, Evelin GERMANY 349 -5 uc Metallic
89 108 |Briiggemann, Martin GERMANY 344 -7 uc Metallic
90 65 |Schanko, Joerg GERMANY 315-5 ucC Metallic
99 |Arnold, Maik GERMANY 0-0 uc Open
- 3 |Bernosky, Carl USA 0-0 HM Open
- 78 |Bettermann, Heribert GERMANY 0-0 uc Open Mod.
- 88 |Bork, Jens GERMANY 0-0 MA Production
- 60 |Flek, Waldemar GERMANY 0-0 ucC Open
- 58 |Gepperth, Friedrich GERMANY 0-0 uc Metallic
- 41 |Griffeth, Alexandra USA 0-0 MM Production
- 113 |Hamann, Karl GERMANY 0-0 uc Open
- 7 |Kleser, Marc GERMANY 0-0 EX Metallic
- 37 |Laiminger, Josef AUSTRIA 0-0 uc Metallic
- 4 |Mangano, Luca ITALY 0-0 HM Open
- 96 |Poller, Matthias GERMANY 0-0 uc Open Mod.
- 15 |Scherer, Michael GERMANY 0-0 ucC Metallic
° 98 |[Schutz, Thomas GERMANY 0-0 uc Open
- 105 |[Siemeling, Mario NETHERLANDS 0-0 uc Open
- 18 |van de Greijn, George NETHERLANDS 0-0 uc Open Mod.
- 97 |Wallroth, Marion GERMANY 0-0 uc Open Mod.
- 17 |Wilda, Christian GERMANY 0-0 uc Open Mod.
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Rank | # Competitor Count. Score Type | Classif. M1 M2 M3 M4
1 |104|Mattheyer, Troy USA 1881 - 130 | Metallic |MA 476 - 29 | 465 - 27 | 470 - 27 | 470 - 47
2 | 77 |Paul, Bernhard AUSTRIA 1877 - 128 | Metallic |[EX 473 - 28 | 466 - 31 | 478 - 23 | 460 - 46
3 | 70 |Vanicek, Ralf GERMANY 1877 - 118 | Metallic |MA 472 - 29 | 467 - 25 | 468 - 17 | 470 - 47
4 | 53 |Ginger, Craig AUSTRALIA 1870 - 119 | Metallic |[EX 468 - 25 | 461 - 22 | 471 - 25 | 470 - 47
5 | 75 |Spangler, Mark USA 1846 - 106 | Metallic |MA 467 - 25| 456 - 22 | 463 - 13 | 460 - 46
6 | 48 |Carden, Douglas USA 1785 - 100 | Metallic |EX 441 - 14| 455 - 28 | 449 - 14| 440 - 44
7 | 95 |Schiirmann, Heinz GERMANY 1749 - 88 | Metallic |UC 427 - 14| 464 - 24 | 448 - 9 | 410 - 41
8 | 43 |Mowbray, George USA 1743 - 96 | Metallic |[EX 442 - 19| 434 - 12 | 457 - 24 | 410 - 41
9 | 22 |Peters, Helge GERMANY 1740 - 86 | Metallic |EX 439 - 13434 -19 (437 -11|430- 43
10 | 38 |Leitner, Franz AUSTRIA 1716 - 88 | Metallic |UC 411 - 12| 442 - 18 | 443 - 16 | 420 - 42
11 | 59 |Schuldes, Daniel GERMANY 1647 - 81 | Metallic |UC 407 - 13433 - 14| 417 - 15| 390 - 39
12 | 42 |Bader, Stefan GERMANY 1643 - 86 | Metallic |UC 412 - 17 | 420 - 13 | 431 - 18 | 380 - 38
13 | 24 |Pai, Philip GERMANY 1632 - 80 | Metallic |UC 418 - 10| 407 - 11 | 387 - 17 | 420 - 42
14 | 66 |Lichtmess, Jorg GERMANY 1619 - 78 | Metallic |UC 407 - 13| 407 -9 | 445 - 20| 360 - 36
15 | 27 |Zeilhuber, Albrecht |GERMANY 1600 - 68 | Metallic |UC 425-8 [ 395-11|420-13|360 - 36
16 |118|Leischner, Christian |GERMANY 1571 - 61 | Metallic |UC 399-10| 397-5 | 405-9 | 370 - 37
17 | 26 |Janssen, Rick NETHERLANDS | 1560 - 77 | Metallic |UC 406 - 18| 353 -5 391 - 13410 - 41
18 | 83 |Sonntag, Peter GERMANY 1554 - 61 | Metallic |UC 403 -4 | 358-9 | 413 -10| 380 - 38
19 |100|Pfitzenmaier, Jorg |GERMANY 1528 - 61 | Metallic |UC 356 -5 | 351-6 | 411 -9 | 410 - 41
20 |106|Fuchs, Wolfgang GERMANY 1512 - 65 | Metallic |UC 364 -6 | 407 - 15| 411 - 11| 330 - 33
21 | 36 |Molitor, Armin AUSTRIA 1498 - 67 | Metallic |UC 354-8 | 384-14| 390-8 |370- 37
22 | 67 |Lichtmess, Marc GERMANY 1474 - 59 | Metallic |UC 390-8 (408 - 10| 316 -5 | 360 - 36
23 | 23 |Krah, Stefan GERMANY 1389 - 53 | Metallic |UC 366 - 10| 269 -2 | 414-7 | 340 - 34
24 | 65 |Schanko, Joerg GERMANY 1178 - 33 | Metallic |UC 315-5 | 327-5 | 366-6 [170 - 17
25 [108|Bruggemann, Martin |GERMANY 955 - 38 | Metallic |UC 344 -7 | 331-3 0-0 |280-28
26 |117|Holler, Evelin GERMANY 699 - 40 | Metallic [UC 3499-5| 0-0 0-0 |[350-35
58 |Gepperth, Friedrich |GERMANY 0-0 Metallic [UC 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
7 |Kleser, Marc GERMANY 0-0 Metallic |[EX 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
37 |Laiminger, Josef AUSTRIA 0-0 Metallic |UC 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
15 |Scherer, Michael GERMANY 0-0 Metallic |UC 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
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Rank | #
1 1
2 10
3 2
4 |50
5 |79
6 |[101
7 |14
8 |49
9 |34
10 | 6
11 | 21
12 | 30
13 | 28
14 1103
15 | 11
16 |109
17 | 45
18 | 8
19 | 29
20 | 69
21 9
22 |72
23 (112
24 | 94
25 | 31
26 110
27 | 80
28 | 52
29 | 86
30 107
31 | 93
32 | 71
33 | 91
34 |115
35 | 62
36 | 33
37 | 35
38 | 20
39 | 90
40 | 74

Competitor
Koenig, Doug
Angstadt, Kevin
Piatt, Bruce
Steinemann, Bruno
Geppert, Christoph
Cadeddu, Domenico
Glas, Thomas
Epple, Peter
Della Bella, Jerrold
Duff, Jessie
Lennert, Adam
Siebert, Richard
Jeavons, Helen
Moroni, Andrea
Beckwith, Kim
Croes, Roland
Koo, Vera
Goloski Golob, Julie
Verbruggen, Wilfried
Kemm, Frank
Eichinger, Dominic
Moore, Warren
Radijs, John
Werkshagen, Bernd
Schiller, Glinther

Brandenburger, Denise

Schrick, Arno
Surgi, Sydney
Geikowski, Andreas
Kappeler, Bruno
Krebs, Henning
Hockenhull, Tracy
Bremicker, Jorg
Beckmann, Stefan
Riekhoff, Guido
Biller, Achim
Mulders, Rein
Eichinger, Lorenz
Liebegott, Frank
Triepke, Mario
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Open

Count.
USA
USA
USA
SWITZERLAND
GERMANY
ITALIEN
GERMANY
SWITZERLAND
USA
USA
GERMANY
AUSTRALIA
USA
ITALY
USA
GERMANY
USA
USA
NETHERLANDS
GERMANY
GERMANY
USA
NETHERLANDS
GERMANY
AUSTRIA
GERMANY
GERMANY
USA
GERMANY
SCHWITZERLAND
GERMANY
USA
GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY
NETHERLANDS
GERMANY
GERMANY
GERMANY

Score
1916 - 184
1916 - 171
1916 - 167
1915 - 162
1912 - 159
1912 - 142
1909 - 145
1907 - 144
1904 - 136
1900 - 151
1899 - 158
1899 - 155
1899 - 131
1898 - 164
1898 - 143
1894 - 145
1892 - 140
1883 - 132
1882 - 141
1874 - 129
1868 - 130
1866 - 122
1855 - 121
1855 - 116
1847 - 132
1845 - 105
1843 - 117
1836 - 107
1834 - 112
1828 - 128
1827 - 119
1826 - 119
1823 - 98
1813 - 116
1803 - 111
1793 - 99
1778 - 114
1771 - 124
1762 - 92
1605 - 75

Classif.
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
MA
MA
HM
HM
MA
HM
MA
uc
HM
MA
HM
HM
uc
uc
MA
EX
uc
MA
uc
SS
SS
SS
uc
HM
uc
SS
SS
uc
uc
uc
EX
uc
uc
uc

M1
476 - 46
480 - 41
480 - 41
475 - 34
476 - 35
478 - 32
475 - 34
471 - 30
474 - 25
468 - 33
478 - 37
469 - 36
472 - 24
480 - 43
480 - 37
478 - 32
478 - 34
469 - 31
476 - 36
459 - 16
436 - 18
458 - 13
472 - 27
453 - 20
411 -22
460 - 22
466 - 18
462 - 20
464 - 19
476 - 28
470 - 28
441 - 17
423 - 11
443 - 22
439 - 20
440 - 10
450 - 16
444 - 19
419 - 10
402 - 10

M2
480 -
480 -
480 -
480 -
480 -
480 -
480 -
480 -
480 -
480 -
480 -
480 -
480 -
460 -
478 -
480 -
478 -
478 -
450 -
468 -
480 -
472 -
467 -
473 -
480 -
- 27

471

480 -
476 -
476 -
430 -
480 -
464 -
466 -
476 -
464 -
474 -
476 -
480 -
466 -

48
46
45
45
44
42
39
40
39
38
43
42
39
41
32
41
38
32
34
33
39
32
24
33
35

32
27
26
29
33
36
24
28
30
29
38
39
24

397 - 11
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480 -
480 -
480 -
480 -
480 -
480 -
480 -
480 -
480 -
480 -
480 -
480 -
480 -
480 -
470 -
460 -
470 -
470 -
480 -
480 -
480 -
460 -
450 -
470 -
480 -
470 -
470 -
460 -
430 -
450 -
450 -
460 -
480 -
450 -
460 -
420 -
450 -
440 -
420 -
380 -

43
48
43
48
48
43
48
48
43
48
43
48
48
43
47
46
47
47
43
48
48
46
45
47
48
47
47
46
43
45
45
46
48
45
46
42
45
44
42
38



BIANCHI CUP

8 WAPC 2012 - 16. Sep 2012

Open

Rank # Competitor Count. Score Classif. M1 M2 M3 M4
99 |Arnold, Maik GERMANY 0-0 |UC 0-0 0-0 | 0-00-0

3 |Bernosky, Carl USA 0-0 [HM 0-0 0-0 | 0-0 | 0O-0

60 |Flek, Waldemar GERMANY 0-0 (UC 0-0 0-0 | 0-0 | 0-0

113 |Hamann, Karl GERMANY 0-0 (UC 0-0 0-0 | 0-0 | 0-0

4 |Mangano, Luca ITALY 0-0 HM 0-0| 0-0 | 0-0 | 0-0

98 |Schiitz, Thomas GERMANY 0-0 |UC 0-0 0-0 | 0-0 | 0-0

105 |Siemeling, Mario NETHERLANDS 0-0 |UC 0-0 0-0 | 0-0 | 0-0
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Production

Rank | # Competitor Count. Score Classif. M1 M2 M3 M4
1 87 |Reiche, Frank GERMANY 1896 - 124 |MA 470 - 25 | 476 - 28 | 470 - 23 | 480 - 48
2 5 |Leatham, Robert USA 1888 - 144 |MA 471 - 27 | 471 - 33 | 476 - 37 | 470 - 47
3 84 |Schmidt, Kyle USA 1873 - 131 |[MA 474 - 28 | 461 - 23 | 478 - 34 | 460 - 46
4 73 |Schmid, Vance USA 1855 - 105 |MA 472 - 19 | 460 - 23 | 463 - 17 | 460 - 46
5 44 |Rogers, Randi USA 1809 - 112 |EX 447 - 21 | 472 - 31 | 440 - 15 | 450 - 45
6 | 116 |Wiegand, Max GERMANY 1796 - 100 (UC 459 - 21 | 443 - 22 | 444 - 12 | 450 - 45
7 85 |Tigges, Jens GERMANY 1738 - 102 (UC 435 - 14 | 408 - 20 | 465 - 25 | 430 - 43
8 57 |Hoffmann, Peter GERMANY 1700 - 94 (UC 432 - 18 | 446 - 20 | 452 - 19 | 370 - 37
9 81 |Sek, Enrico GERMANY 1670 - 89 (UC 410-16 | 454 -21 | 416 -13 | 390 - 39
10 | 89 |Gaudyn, Helmut GERMANY 1599 - 76 (UC 370- 10 | 426 - 19 | 433 - 10 | 370 - 37
11 | 82 |Ullrich, Jens GERMANY 1574 - 70 |UC 415-12 | 412-12 | 407 - 12 | 340 - 34
12 | 19 |Ehls, Sigurd GERMANY 1562 - 72 (UC 387 -7 | 449 - 21 | 406 - 12 | 320 - 32
13 | 76 |Ziffer, Roland GERMANY 1524 - 68 |(UC 401-9 | 418-16 | 375-10 | 330-33
14 | 111 |Stiefer, Joel LUXEMBOURG 1524 - 62 |UC 395-8 | 421-13 | 388-9 | 320-32
- 88 |Bork, Jens GERMANY 0-0 MA 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
- 41 |Griffeth, Alexandra USA 0-0 MM 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
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